
MS Jazz Rehearsal Schedule Fall/ Winter 2023 

Friday, October 13     3:15-4:00pm 

Friday, October 20     3:15-4:00pm 

Friday, October 27      3:15-4:00pm  

Friday, November 3    3:15-4:00pm  

Friday, November 10     3:15-4:00pm 

Friday, November 17   3:15-4:00pm 

Monday, November 20  7:15-7:45am 

November 22-24   No School.  Happy Turkey Day! 

Monday, November 27  7:15-7:45am 

Friday, December 1   3:15-4:00pm 

Monday, December 4  7:15-7:45am 

Friday, December 8    3:15-4:00pm 

Monday, December 11    7:15-7:45am  

Friday. December 15   3:15-4:00pm   

Tuesday. December 19   Holiday Concert,  Bands 6:30 pm HS Auditorium  

 

If there is a snow day jazz band is automatically cancelled.  If there is a late start, morning 

practice is cancelled.  If you will not be at jazz band you MUST contact me.  Email works best.   

It is important EVERYONE is at rehearsals because we have limited practices before our 

performances.  This is why you are auditioned in.  You are dedicated musicians who are ready to 

learn more musical genres.  We work hard, but we have a lot of fun.  You will become a MUCH 

STRONGER musicians by being part of the jazz band.  Please be sure to practice your parts 

outside of rehearsal so you are prepared.  

  

Congratulations on being a part of this amazing ensemble.  It is going to be a great year!  

 

 

MS Jazz Rehearsal Schedule Winter/Spring 2024 

Friday, February 2   3:15-4:00pm 

Friday, February 9     3:15-4:00pm 

Friday, February 16     NO SCHOOL  

Friday, February 23     3:15-4:00pm 

Friday, March 1     3:15-4:00pm 

Friday, March 8     3:15-4:00pm 

Friday, March 15     3:15-4:00pm 

Friday, March 22     3:15-4:00pm 

Monday, March 25   7:15-7:45am 

Friday, March 29     NO SCHOOL  

Monday, April 1   7:15-7:45am 

Friday, April 5      3:15-4:00pm 

Monday, April 8   7:15-7:45am  

Friday, April 12     3:15-4:00pm 

Thursday, April 18   MS Spring Fine Arts Concert @ MS Gym Bands, 7:30pm 

  


